STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA

SS CERTIFICATE OF POST-ELECTION AUDIT

COUNTY OF MINER

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED members of the post-election auditing board, do hereby certify the results of the audit for the following specified candidates or questions, Democratic Presidential Candidate and Republican State Representative District 08, for the election held on the 4th day of June, 2024. We completed the audit on the 14th day of June, 2024.

)

Precinct 2	
	Total Votes
Democratic Presidential Candidate	
Marianne Williamson	2
Joseph R Biden Jr	9
Dean Phillips	
Armando Perez-Serrato	3
Republican State Representative, District 08	
Matt Wagner	13
Tim Walburg	14
Tim Reisch	21

The following is a brief description of the proceedings of this post-election audit: Audit results match tabulator results.

Signed by a majority of the post-election auditing board:

acuré D. ShihR

Election Auditing Board Member

ino M. Sones

Post-Election Auditing Board Member

Post-Election Auditing Board Member

Post-Election Auditing Board Member

Post-Election Auditing Board Member

Attested under SEAL by the Miner County Attained



SS CERTIFICATE OF POST-ELECTION AUDIT

COUNTY OF MINER

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED members of the post-election auditing board, do hereby certify the results of the audit for the following specified candidates or questions, Democratic Presidential Candidate and Republican State Representative District 08, for the election held on the 4th day of June, 2024. We completed the audit on the 14th day of June, 2024.

)

Precinct 7	
	Total Votes
Democratic Presidential Candidate	
Marianne Williamson	2
Joseph R Biden Jr	7
Dean Phillips	6
Armando Perez-Serrato	Ð
Republican State Representative, District 08	
Matt Wagner	22
Tim Walburg	6
Tim Reisch	19

The following is a brief description of the proceedings of this post-election audit: Audit results match tabulator results.

Signed by a majority of the post-election auditing board:

Lelie D Stuhk Election Auditing Board Member

Linu M. Egger

Post-Election Auditing Board Member

lection Auditing Board Member Post

Post-Election Auditing Board Member

Post-Election Auditing Board Member

Attested under SEAL by the Miner County Auditor

